
Jake Rieple 
Work Area Protection / ASTI 
St. Charles, IL  
 

  Kelvin Aist 
Westward Sales 
Sales Manager 
6140 S Gun Club Road, K6‐352 
Aurora, CO 80016 
303.877.0847 
kelvin@westwardsales.com 
 

Chris Albrecht 
The Narwhal Group 
Director of Consulting Services 
PO Box 567 
Salt Lake City, UT 84110 
425.644.8468 
calbrecht@narwhalgroup.com 
 

  Nate Algoe 
Muller Engineering Company 
Sr. Project Engineer 
777 S. Wadsworth Blvd. 
Lakewood, CO 80226 
303.988.4939 
nalgoe@mullereng.com 
 

Jeffrey Arch 
Battelle Memorial Institute 
1550 Crystal Drive 
Arlington, VA 22202 
703.413.7804 
arch@battelle.org 
 

  Chris Armstrong 
Panasonic 
Chris.Armstrong@us.panasonic.com 
 

Bill Baldwin 
BlueMAC Analytics 
VP Sales 
400 SW 6th Ave 
Portland, OR 97204 
360.609.9051 
bill@bluemacanalytics.com 
 

  Doug Bartlett 
Advanced Traffic Products, Inc. 
Sales Rep 
1122 Industry St 
Everett, WA 98203 
425.347.6208 
doug@advancedtraffic.com 
 

Chris Bax 
Cubic Transportation Systems 
VP ITS Global Strategy 
5650 Kearny Mesa Rd 
San Diego, CA 92111 
858.276.8044 
chris.bax@cubic.com 
 

  Nathan Beauheim 
City of Cheyenne 
Deputy City Engineer 
2101 O'Neil Ave. 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 
nbeauheim@cheyennecity.org 
 

Matthew Blessinger 
City & County of Denver Transportation & Mobility 
Traffic Signal Technician Supervisor 
5440 Roslyn St. 
Denver, CO 80216 
720.865.4062 
Matthew.blessinger@denvergov.org 
 

  Randy Bobo 
McCain, Inc. 
Sales Manager 
2365 Oak Ridge Way 
Vista, CA 92081 
760.734.5056 
rbobo@mccain‐inc.com 
 

Eric Boivin 
All Traffic Data Services, Inc. 
9660 West 44th Ave 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
ericboivin@alltrafficdata.net 
 

  Dawn Boivin 
All Traffic Data Services, Inc. 
President 
9660 West 44th Ave 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
303.216.2439 
dawnboivin@alltrafficdata.net 
 



Alli Bone 
Felsburg Holt & Ullevig 
ITS/Transportation Engineer 
6300 S Syracuse Way 
Centennial, CO 80111 
303.721.1440 
alli.bone@fhueng.com 
 

  Ryan Boothe 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St. #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
ryan.boothe@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Tanya Bower 
City of Aurora 
15151 E Alameda Pkwy, Ste 3200 
Aurora, CO 80012 
tbower@auroragov.org 
 

  Eric Bracke 
Olsson Associates 
Technical Leader 
1880 Fall River Drive, Suite 200 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970.461.7733 
ebracke@olssonassociates.com 
 

Tracy Brookham 
Econolite Group Inc 
Regional Account Manager 
5755 Mark Dabling 
Colorado Springs, CO 80919 
71.9216.2493 
tbrookham@econolite.com 
 

  Karl Buchholz 
Muller Engineering Company 
Sr. Project Engineer 
777 S. Wadsworth Blvd. 
Lakewood, CO 80226 
303.988.4939 
kbuchholz@mullereng.com 
 

Patrick Butler 
IBI Group 
Associate 
1401 17th St. 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.713.1013 
pbutler@ibigroup.com 
 

  Casey Callanan 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
casey.callanan@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Gary Carlin 
INRIX, Inc. 
Dir. Business Development 
10210 ME Points Drive 
Kirkland, WA 98033 
425.495.5476 
gary.carlin@inrix.com 
 

  Kenneth Carter 
Parsons Corporation 
Cyber Security Systems Engineer, Lead 
1776 Lincoln St 
Denver, CO 80203 
303.837.4079 
kenneth.carter@parsons.com 
 

Doug Cartwright 
WTI 
Regional Sales Manager 
2064 Eastman Ave Suite 113 
Ventura, CA 93003 
805.256.8322 
Doug@wirelesstech.com 
 

  Heather Cepeda 
Kritek, LLC 
Klover Product Manager 
6535 S Dayton St 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
608.436.8338 
heather@kritek.org 
 

Brian Christensen 
Horrocks Engineers 
Project Manager 
2162 W Grove Pkwy 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 
801.369.9090 
brianc@horrocks.com 
 

  Duane Cleere 
Douglas County 
Traffic Eng / Ops Manager 
100 Third St 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 
303.663.6225 
dcleere@douglas.co.us 
 



Jim Cole 
Traffic Signal Controls 
Sales 
255 Weavetr Park Road 
Longmont, CO 80504 
jcole@trafsig.com 
 

  Jesse Coudron 
Daktronics 
Senior Project Manager 
201 Daktronics Drive 
Brookings, SD 57006 
605.692.0200 
tbuconventions@daktronics.com 
 

Tony Coventry 
Applied Information Inc. 
Western Regional Business Development Mgr 
1177 S. Davenport Ct. 
Erie, CO 80516 
919.451.5965 
tcoventry@appinfoinc.com 
 

  Curtis Daly 
Siemens 
Regional Sales Manager 
8448 Croydon Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
curtis.daly@siemens.om 
 

Lou Danvenport 
Apex Design 
lou.davenport@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Ken DePinto 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
ken.depinto@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Nitin Deshpande 
Colorado Department of Transportation 
Signals Manager 
425C Corporate Circle 
Golden, CO 80401 
303.512.5835 
nitin.deshpande@state.co.us 
 

  Pete d'Oronzio 
Pd' Programming 
President 
725 Aegean Drive 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
303.666.7896 x101 
Pete@PdMagic.com 
 

Todd Downs 
Advantech B+B SmartWorx 
Sales Manager, SI & Key Accounts 
707 Dayton Road 
Ottawa, IL 61350 
815.433.5100 
tdowns@advantech‐bb.com 
 

  Jason Duffy 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
jason.duffy@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Casey Dunn 
Illumination Systems 
Sales 
5 S. Kalamath St 
Denver, CO 80223 
303.493.1962 
casey.dunn@illumsys.com 
 

  Cameron Feagle 
Felsburg Holt and Ullevig 
ITS/Transportation Engineer 
6300 South Syracuse Way, Suite 600 
Centennial, CO 80111 
303.721.1440 
cameron.feagle@fhueng.com 
 

Rick Fernandez 
Traffic Signal Controls 
Sales 
255 Weavetr Park Road 
Longmont, CO 80504 
rfernandez@trafsig.com 
 

  Rich Follmer 
Felsburg Holt & Ullevig 
Associate 
6300 S. Syracuse Way 
Centennial, CO 80111 
303.721.1440 
rich.follmer@fhueng.com 
 



Matt Fralick 
Jacobs 
Traffic Engineerqq 
707. 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
matt.fralick@jacobs.com 
 

  Eric Fuller 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
eric.fuller@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Kimberly Garber 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
kimberly.garber@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Kyle Garrett 
Synesis Partners LLC 
Managing Member 
6400 Glenwood St, Ste 315 
Overland Park, KS 66202 
913.795.7335 
kyle.garrett@synesis‐partners.com 
 

Robert Garriga 
Jefferson County 
Traffic Technician 
100 Jefferson County Pkwy 
Golden, CO 80419 
303.271.8476 
rgarriga@jeffco.us 
 

  Inger Gartner 
Intermountain Traffic, LLC 
Detection Specialist 
6379 Rockwell Court 
Loveland, CO 80538 
igartner@intermountaintraffic.com 
 

Matt Gilbertson 
CH2M c/o City of Centennial 
Fiber Optic Coordinator 
7272 S Eagle St 
Centennial, CO 80112 
303.325.8037 
matt.gilbertson@ch2m.com 
 

  Bill Gilchrist 
CH2M c/o City of Centennial 
Principal Traffic Engineer 
7272 S Eagle St 
Centennial, CO 80112 
303.325.8012 
bill.gilchrist@ch2m.com 
 

Josh Gipper 
Kritek, LLC 
Klover Product Designer 
6535 S Dayton St 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
josh@kritek.org 
 

  Kevin Glynn 
eX² Technology 
Director, Business Development 
1044 N. 115th St., Suite 200 
Omaha, NE 68154 
908.453.3979 
kglynn@ex2technology.com 
 

Daniela Gonzalez 
EST Inc. 
Transportation Engineer 
1873 S. Bellaire St., Suite 1101 
Denver, CO 80222 
720.787.9200 
danielag@estinc.com 
 

  Vivek Goswami 
Jacobs 
Traffic Engineer 
707, 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
vivek.goswami@jacobs.com 
 

Zachary Grapentine 
EST 
Traffic Designer 
1873 S Bellaire St. 
Denver, CO 80222 
720.535.1731 
ZachG@estinc.com 
 

  Saurabh Gupta 
Gyan‐i, Inc. 
Founder / CEO 
387 Corona St., Suite 509 
Denver, CO 80218 
saurabh.gupta@gyan‐i.com 
 



John Hansen 
2 ITS‐Help 
President 
12254 Angelina Dr 
Peyton, CO  80831 
719.330.4402 
jhansen@2itshelp.com 
 

  Elliott Heckler 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St. #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
elliott.heckler@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Tyrel Herrlein 
Daktronics 
201 Daktronics Drive 
Brookings, SD 57006 
tyrel.herrlein@daktronics.com 
 

  Tim Hershberger 
Skyline Products 
Sales Manager 
2903 Delta Dr. 
Colorado Springs, CO 80910 
7196716257 
timhershberger@skylineproducts.com 
 

Madeleine Hirsch 
McDowell Engineering 
Traffic & Transportation Engineer 
PO Box 4259 
Eagle, CO 81631 
madeleine@mcdowelleng.com 
 

  Richard Hoke 
Digital Traffic Systems 
EVP & CSO 
12924 W Bent Tree Dr 
Peoria, AZ 85383 
rich.hoke@digitaltrafficsystems.com 
 

Kayla Holcomb 
Gannett Fleming 
Transportation Operations Specialist 
9605 Kingston Ct 
Englewood, CO 80112 
720.409.3371 
kholcomb@gfnet.com 
 

  Wes Hood 
AM Signal, Inc 
Technical Sales Rep 
8100 Southpark Way, Unit A‐10 
Littleton, CO 80120 
720.348.6925 
wes@amsignalinc.com 
 

Tom Hughes 
RTD 
ITS Manager 
1900 31st St 
Denver, CO 80227 
303.299.6753 
tom.hughes@rtd‐denver.com 
 

  Tony Hurd 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
tony.hurd@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Steve Ingracia 
Olsson Associates 
Vice President 
601 P St 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
402.474.6311 
singracia@olssonassociates.com 
 

  Michael Jackson 
Olsson Associates 
Senior Transportation Engineer 
7157 Vista Drove 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
515.331.6517 
mjackson@olssonassociates.com 
 

Thomas Jividen 
City and County of Denver Transportation & Mobility 
Traffic Signal Technician 3 
5440 Roslyn St. 
Denver, CO 80216 
720.865.3984 
thomas.jividen@denvergov.org 
 

  Josh Johnson 
Southwest Research Institute (SwRI) 
Director R&D 
6220 Culebra Road 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
210.522.2877 
josh.johnson@swri.org 
 



GARY JOHNSON 
EST, Inc. 
Transportation Engineer 
1873 S Bellaire Street 
Denver, CO 80222 
303.946.8424 
garyj@estinc.com 
 

  Shelley Johnson 
Traffic Signal Controls 
Sales 
255 Weavetr Park Road 
Longmont, CO 80504 
303.772.2787 
sjohnson@trafsig.com 
 

Larry Johnson 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
larry.johnson@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Josh Jones 
City & County of Denver 
Staff Engineer 
201 W Colfax Ave. 
Denver, CO 80202 
720.913.1677 
Joshua.jones2@denvergov.org 
 

Devin Joslin 
EST 
Senior Traffic Engineer 
1873 S. Bellaire St 
Denver, CO 80222 
720.328.6103 
Devinj@estinc.com 
 

  Dave Judy 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
dave.judy@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Negar Karimi 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St. 
DENVER, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
negar.karimi@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Ryan Kelzenberg 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
ryan.kelzenberg@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Pawan Kharbanda 
Kritek, LLC 
CEO 
6535 S Dayton St 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
pawan@kritek.org 
 

  Peter Kozinski 
CDOT 
peter.kozinski@state.co.us 
 

Rebecca LaFond 
City & County of Denver 
Staff Engineer 
201 W Colfax Ave. 
Denver, CO 80202 
720.865.3117 
Rebecca.LaFond@denvergov.org 
 

  Paul Langworthy 
EtherWAN 
Marketing 
2301 E. Winston Rd. 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
714.779.3800 
marketing@etherwan.com 
 

Jim Larsen 
Ada County Highway District 
ITS Manager 
3775 Adams Street 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.387.6196 
jlarsen@achdidaho.org 
 

  Alex Larson 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
alex.larson@apexdesignpc.com 
 



Scott Lee 
IDAX 
scott.lee@idaxdata.com 
 

  Jen Leifheit 
Parsons 
Project Manager 
1776 Lincoln St 
Denver, CO 80203 
720.289.7123 
jen.leifheit@parsons.com 
 

Blaine Leonard 
UDOT 
bleonard@utah.gov 
 

  Mike Levasseur 
Muller Engineering Company 
Traffic/ITS Project Manager 
777 S. Wadsworth Blvd. 
Lakewood, CO 80226 
303.988.4939 
mlevasseur@mullereng.com 
 

Gabe McFadden 
GRIDSMART Technologies, Inc. 
10545 Hardin Valley Road 
Knoxville, TN 37932 
865.482.2112 
gabe.mcfadden@gridsmart.com 
 

  Kaite McGaughy 
M H Corbin 
Centennial, CO  
 

Mike McKay 
SES America Inc 
Regional Manager ‐ Western Region 
21 Quinton St. 
Warwick, RI 2888 
401.232.3370 
mike.mckay@sesamerica.com 
 

  John Merritt 
HR Green 
Transportation Manager 
7103 Quiet Pond Place 
Colorado Springs, CO 80923 
719.213.4893 
John.adc.co@gmail.com 
 

John Merritt 
Advanced Design Concepts 
President 
7103 Quiet Pond Place 
Colorado Springs, CO 80923 
719.213.4893 
john.adc.co@gmail.com 
 

  Alec Meyerhoff 
Intermountain Traffic, LLC 
6379 Rockwell Court 
Loveland, CO 80538 
ameyerhoff@intermountaintraffic.com 
 

Scott Meyeroff 
Intermountain Traffic, LLC 
Loveland, CO  
 

  Lisa Michalski 
Traffic Signal Controls 
255 Weavetr Park Road 
Longmont, CO 80504 
LMichalski@trafsig.com 
 

Kevin Miller 
Kapsch TrafficCom Transportation 
Practice Lead 
2686 Locksley Court 
Troy, MI 48083 
313.354.2126 
kevin.miller@kapsch.net 
 

  Matt Mogle 
MG Squared 
International Business Development Manager 
3301 Oakhill Drive 
Birmingham, AL 35216 
205.823.6688 
matt@mgsquared.com 
 



Aaron Monroe 
MSI Tec 
Centennial, CO  
 

  Jim Montgomery 
Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. 
Director of Sales and Business Development 
4256 Hacienda Drive 
Pleasanton, CA 94588 
925.225.1600 
jim.montgomery@kapsch.net 
 

Danny Montoya 
Douglas County Government ‐ Traffic Engineering 
Engineer IV 
100 Third Street 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 
303.660.7308 
dmontoya@douglas.co.us 
 

  Sam Moss 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
sam.moss@apexdesignpc.com 
 

David Motz 
ADI Global Distribution 
Business Development Manager 
3135 Presidential Dr 
Doraville, GA 30340 
678.448.7107 
david.motz@adiglobal.com 
 

  John Mueller 
ADDCO 
VP, Sales 
240 Arlington Ave. E. 
St. Paul, MN 55117 
218.586.2153 
jcmueller@addco.com 
 

Karthik Murthy 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
karthik.murthy@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  John Muscatell 
Ross & Baruzzini 
VP ITS 
PO Box 3489 
Evergreen, CO 80437 
johnmuscatell@aol.com 
 

Kyle Niemeyer 
Daktronics 
Brookings, SD  
 

  Cara O'Donnell 
Douglas County Government ‐ Traffic Engineering 
Engineer II 
P O Box 1390 
Castle Rock, CO 80109 
303.660.7784 
codonnell@douglas.co.us 
 

Milton Ospina 
HERE Technologies 
Manager Enterprise & Government 
726 Nighthawk Circle 
Lousiville, CO 80027 
312.912.4169 
milton.ospina@here.com 
 

  Chad Palmer 
Street Smart Rental 
Rocky Mountain Sales Manager 
3975 E. 56th Ave Unit A‐20 
Commerce City, CO 80022 
720.273.2074 
cpalmer@streetsmartrental.com 
 

Adrian Pearmine 
DKS 
adrian.pearmine@dksassociates.com 
 

  Jim Peters 
DKS Associates 
Director of Transportation Technology 
720 SW Washington Street 
Portland, OR 97205 
503.243.3500 
jim.peters@dksassociates.com 
 



Jim Peters 
DKS 
Portaland, OR  
 

  Alex Preston 
TransCore ITS 
Sr. Engineer 
397 S Taylor Ave 
Louisville, CO 80027 
303.209.7206 
alex.preston@transcore.com 
 

Stephanie Privette 
CH2M c/o City of Centennial 
City Traffic Engineer 
7272 S Eagle St 
Centennial, CO 80112 
303.325.8036 
stephanie.privette@ch2m.com 
 

  Jeff Ream 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
jeff.ream@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Malinda Reese 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St. #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
Malinda.Reese@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Greg Ricks 
Siemens Industry, Inc./RUGGEDCOM 
Southwest Regional Sales Manager 
1731 Sandy Trail Court 
Kingwood, TX 77339 
281.530.9338 
greg.ricks@siemens.com 
 

Kenneth Ryan 
Muller Engineering Company 
777 S. Wadsworth Blvd. 
Lakewood, CO 80226 
kryan@mullereng.com 
 

  Vijay Sabawat 
Navjoy Consulting Services, Inc. 
7900 E. Union Ave 
Denver, CO 80237 
303.688.0676 
vsabawat@navjoyinc.com 
 

Ryan Saville 
Transcore 
ryan.saville@transcore.com 
 

  Lisa Schroder 
Parsons Transportation Group 
1776 Lincoln Street 
Denver, CO 80203 
lisa.schroder@parsons.com 
 

Kari Schroeder 
McDowell Engineering 
Traffic & Transportation Engineer 
PO Box 4259 
Eagle, CO 81631 
970.623.0788 
kari@mcdowelleng.com 
 

  Maria Small 
Econolite 
Account Manager 
7944 S Depew Street  A 
Littleton, CO 80128 
303.330.2911 
msmall@econolite.com 
 

John Snider 
Gades Sales 
7100 N Broadway #5t 
Denver, CO 80221 
303.503.5419 
Jsnider@gadestraffic.com 
 

  Saeed Sobhi 
EST 
TSM&O Practice Lead 
1873 S. Bellaire St 
Denver, CO 80222 
720.512.2891 
saeeds@estinc.com 
 



Brian Staley 
Apex Design 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
brian.staley@apexdesignpc.com 
 

  Justin Steinke 
DN2K 
justin.steinke@dn2k.com 
 

David Sullivan 
Multilink, Inc 
Regional Sales MGR 
580 Ternes Lane 
Elyria, OH 44035 
440.366.6966 
jdsullivan@gomultilink.com 
 

  David Tenkely 
Traffic Signal Controls, Inc. 
Sales 
255 Weaver Park Road, Ste #100 
Longmont, CO 80504 
303.772.2787 
dtenkely@trafsig.com 
 

M. Brian Tennent 
Colorado Department of Transportation 
Professional Engineer I 
425C Corporate Circle 
Golden, CO 80401 
303.512.5808 
mbrian.tennent@state.co.us 
 

  Scott Thomas 
Apex Design 
Principal 
1675 Larimer St., #400 
Denver, CO 80202 
303.339.0440 
scott.thomas@apexdesignpc.com 
 

Andrew Thoms 
Image Sensing Systems Inc. 
Sales Engineering Manager 
1600 University Ave W 
St. Paul, MN 0 
416.785.9248 
athoms@imagesensing.com 
 

  Dennis Thums 
Adaptive Micro Systems LLC. 
Milwaukee, WI  
 

Walt Towle 
Traffic Signal Controls 
Sales 
255 Weavetr Park Road 
Longmont, CO 80504 
wtowle@trafsig.com 
 

  Curt Vasey 
TESCO Controls, Inc. and Summit Traffic Solutions 
National Sales Manager Transportation Division 
8440 Florin Rd 
Sacramento, CA 95828 
916.395.8800 
cvasey@tescocontrols.com 

Kenneth Vaughn 
Trevilon LLC 
President 
6606 FM 1488 
Magnolia, TX 77354 
kvaughn@trevilon.com 
 

  Chris Vokurka 
Parsons 
Traffic Engineer 
1776 Lincoln St, Suite 600 
Denver, CO 80203 
303.764.8811 
chris.vokurka@parsons.com 
 

Ben Waldman 
Stantec 
Senior Transportation Engineer 
2000 S. Colorado Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80222 
303.285.4511 
ben.waldman@stantec.com 
 

  Zac Ward 
AM Signal, Inc 
Regional Sales Manager 
8100 Southpark Way, Unit A‐10 
Littleton, CO 80120 
720.348.6925 
zac@amsignalinc.com 
 



Nathan Warren 
IDAX Data Solutions 
Operations Manager 
3636 W 26th Ave 
Denver, CO 80211 
720.646.1008 
nathan.warren@idaxdata.com 
 

  Jason Westra 
Kritek, LLC 
CTO 
6535 S Dayton St 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
jason@kritek.org 
 

Mike Whiteaker 
City of Lakewood 
Traffic Engineering Manager 
480 South Allison Parkway 
Lakewood, CO  
303.987.7985 
mikwhi@lakewood.org 
 

  John Wild 
TS Field Services 
8763 E. Doane Pl. 
Denver, CO 80231 
nyjohnnywild@comcast.net 
 

Donald Williams 
Jefferson County 
Traffic Operations Manager 
11139 Bradford Rd 
Littleton, CO 80127 
303.271.8499 
dtwillia@jeffco.us 
 

  Erik Wright 
Lufft USA 
Carpinteria, CA  
 

John Yu 
City & County of Denver 
Senior Engineer 
201 W Colfax Ave. 
Denver, CO 80202 
720.865.3176 
john.yu@denvergov.org 
 

  Matt Zinn 
Reno A&E 
Sales Manager 
4655 Aircenter Circle 
Reno, NV 89502 
602.321.2969 
mattz@renoae.com 
 

     

     

     


